2024-Oct -10 13:18:17
Right-Suite® U niv ersal 2024 24.0.02 RSU24246 Page 1
... list\200 Sundance Ct. U nit B #2509 Radiant.rup   Calc = MJ8   F ront Door f aces:   N
200 Sundance Ct. Unit B ...Job:Radiant Heating Tubing Requirements Oct 01, 2024Date:
ACDC -  MCBy:
200 Sundance Ct. Unit B ...Plan:
All Climate Design Company
Phone: 970-640-2119   Em ail: al lclimatedes igncom pany @gm ail.com
Project Information
Michael Chiartano, Chiartano EngineeringFor:
10186 Mt. Lincoln Dr., Colorado Springs, CO
Email: michael@chiartanoeg.com
Tubing Requirements
Roll 1: 2000 ft 1/2" PEX (Part # WX-PX4-2000)    12 lengths   18 ft waste
Bedroom 3-C: 156 ftBedroom 3-B: 173 ftBedroom 3-A: 176 ft
Basement-C: 200 ftBasement-B: 179 ftBasement-A: 169 ft
Bedroom 2-A: 189 ftBasement-E: 149 ftBasement-D: 155 ft
Garage-F: 108 ftBedroom 2-C: 159 ftBedroom 2-B: 169 ft
Roll 2: 600 ft 1/2" PEX (Part # WX-PX4-600)    3 lengths   101 ft waste
Utility rooms-B: 184 ftUtility rooms-A: 152 ftBedroom 2-D: 163 ft
Roll 3: 600 ft 1/2" PEX (Part # WX-PX4-600)    3 lengths   37 ft waste
Garage-B: 194 ftGarage-A: 204 ftUtility rooms-C: 165 ft
Roll 4: 600 ft 1/2" PEX (Part # WX-PX4-600)    3 lengths   83 ft waste
Garage-E: 162 ftGarage-D: 172 ftGarage-C: 183 ft
Roll 5: 2000 ft 1/2" BPEX (Part # WX-BP4-2000)    9 lengths   10 ft waste
Commons R-C: 234 ftCommons R-B: 213 ftCommons R-A: 231 ft
Master-C: 216 ftMaster-B: 231 ftMaster-A: 246 ft
Commons M-B: 199 ftCommons M-A: 188 ftMaster-D: 232 ft
Roll 6: 600 ft 1/2" BPEX (Part # WX-BP4-600)    2 lengths    171 ft waste
Commons M-D: 220 ftCommons M-C: 210 ft
Roll 7: 300 ft 1/2" BPEX (Part # WX-BP4-300)    1 length   70 ft waste
Commons M-E: 230 ft
2024-Oct -10 13:18:17
Right-Suite® U niv ersal 2024 24.0.02 RSU24246 Page 1
... list\200 Sundance Ct. U nit B #2509 Radiant.rup   Calc = MJ8   F ront Door f aces:   N